2014 11 13 11 11 53
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

LOCATION BOX #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

082504

DATE:

11-13-14

03319

531-3000 03319

WIULL

WIULTL

CALL

BALLARD SPAHR LLP

CALL

GIVE TO

PAGE # 1

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 014-918
TEMP 014-919
TEMP 014-920
TEMP 014-921
TEMP 014-922
TEMP 014-923
TEMP 014-924
TEMP 014-925
TEMP 014-926
TEMP 014-927
TEMP 014-928
TEMP 014-929
TEMP 014-930

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

014GK9
014GKA
014GKB
014GKC
014GKD
014GKE
014GKF
014GKG
014GKH
014GKI
014GKJ
014GKK
014GKL
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